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RO | TIEEEE | REENHT | RF5E | RAMA | HEER Bk AARE | HAKE |RXiE | RELE EiR RpER

1310nm |[0-20mm |0.35mm |<0.1° |<4mrad 3.5mm | FC/APC | G652A1 |1.0m <1.5dB | £0.5dB |=50dB |9.2 =0.4um
1550nm |[0~20mm | 0.38mm |<0.1° |<4mrad 3.5mm |FC/APC |G652A1 |1.0m <15dB | £0.5dB | =50dB |10.1£0.4um
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650nm | 0~80mm |0.8mm |<0.1° |<9mard 3.5mm |FC/PC |62.5/125 |1.0m <1.0dB | £0.5dB |>=35dB |62.5+2.5um
850nm | 0-80mm |0.75mm |<0.1° |<9mard 3.5mm |FC/PC |62.5/125 |1.0m <1.0dB | *0.5dB |=35dB
1310nm |[0-80mm |0.7mm |<0.1° |<12mard |3.5mm |FC/PC |62.5/125 |1.0m <1.0dB | *0.5dB | =35dB
1550nm |[0-80mm |0.7mm |<0.1° |<12mard |3.5mm |FC/PC |62.5/125 |1.0m <1.0dB |=*0.5dB |=>35dB
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